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VPLEM1B                       

PEPPER LEMON     1KG          

(6x1KG)                       

9311266012418      

19311266012415    

365

Stock Code

Stock Description

Stock APN

Stock TUN

Shelf Life

Ingredients: lemon pepper seasoning [salt, pepper, sugar, rice flour, citric acid (330), 
onion, lemon granules , garlic, lemon flavour (maltodextrin (corn), natural flavour 
(natural flavour complexes), thickener 1450, antioxidant 307), lemon oil, turmeric, 
canola oil, turmeric oleoresin].

Country of Origin

Recommend. Storage

-Allergen

NilAllergen May Contain

GMO Status

Clean, dry, cool area, free from infestation. Recommended Temperature 0-15° celsius

Not Modified

days (at time of packing)

Pale yellow with black specs
Appearance

Citric, lemon peppery taste

Free flowing

Free from any objectionable odours

12.0 (%) maximum

Flavour

Texture

Odour

Moisture

Physical Specification

Star Rating

Warning Statement

Packaging Resealable Lam/Poly Pouch, Cardboard Carton
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50g

20

977489

4.32.2

1.20.6

0.10.1

42.821.4

18.99.5

118005900

Nutritional Information

Energy

Protein

Fat

  -  Saturated Fat

Carbohydrates

  - Sugars

Sodium

Serving Size

Servings per Packet

Av per Serve Av per 100g

kJ

g

g

g

g

g

mg

kJ

g

g

g

g

g

mg

Microbiological

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Total Plate Count

Yeasts  Moulds

Coliforms

Negative in 1g

Not Applicable

Not detected in 25g

E.Coli

Salmonella

Water Activity: 0.690 maximum
Extraneous Matter - 0.1% w/w
Bulk Index - 150 - 250/250ml

Other

Dietary Fibre g g
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